
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Joe Martinez

1097

[1044522]

Submitted on:

9/17/2012 12:41:55 (eastern)

4/1/2012 7/6/2012
F1-12

X

Mayor 2012X

c/o Federico Garcia

Miami, FL 33155

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

     314,500.50      298,334.66



Joe Martinez 1097

4/1/2012 7/6/2012
1 0



Joe Martinez 1097

4/1/2012 7/6/2012
1 1

Barroso, William 
  

MOrefund for
double
payment

Delete6/28/2012

1

       $50.00

Barroso, William 
112917 S.W. 48 St.
Miami, Fl 33175

MOrefund for
double payment

Add6/28/2012

2

       $50.00


